CBYC Membership 2017 by Boat Name (23 July 2017)

Boat Name

A Perfect Waste of Time

Abalonia
Anemone
Annica
Ariane C
Aslan

Aslan
Avventura Il
Bay Breeze
Ben Varrey
Bittern

By Design
Cabernet
Cattitude
Chardonnay
Ciraco
Claymore
Commotion
Coral Wave
Day Dreams
Decorus
Didjabringabeeralong
Dream Haze
Dream Hunter
Duck Soup
Eclipse
Encore
Entre Amis |
Entre Amis |
Equilibria
Freedom
Grace

Grandpaw

Make

Cape Dory
Pearson
Hunter
Bavaria
Bayfield
Bayfield
Beneteau
Island Packet
Hughes
Mirage
Tanzer
Catalina

Catalina

Mirage
Nonsuch
CSs
Catalina
Beneteau
Aloha
Columbia
Catalina
Hunter
Nonsuch
Mirage
Chris Craft
CS

CS

S2

Hunter Legend
Hunter

Kirby

Slip Names

F45
F27
D42
C22
C10
C10
A09
D22
AO7
E22
F49
D24

D17
G10
D20
Cc21

C25
E1l7

C30
D21
D12
F37
G31
C19
C19
D29
AO03
D40
D30

Gerry & Lori Buzzi

Maryse Gravelle & Philip Chen
John R. & Ruth Abbott

Marc & Carrie Myers

Michael Miles

Bill & Darlene Amirault

Alison Froese

Andre Lambert & France Boucher
Edward & Caroline Nash

Bruce & Ann Rand

Peter & Jacquie MacKinnon
Doug & Vicky Nielson

Norm & Ina Pothier

Peter Feltham & Helene Hubert
Jim Collelo & lldiko Zold

Kathy Sage

Ross & Connie MacDonald

Al & Chris MacLachlan

Larry & Carole Martin

Robert Van Dyk & Marilyn Sykes
Peter Bridgeland

Leigh Marsalekova & Adam Marsalek
David & Janet Sansom

Louis Lefrancois & Maryse Beaupre
Dale & Orla Myrfield

Chuck & Karen Francis

Faith & Korrah Bland

Daniel & Wendy Delorey
Edward Sedlak

Michael & Rebecca Darling
Mark & Natasha Gray

Marc & Carrie Myers

Dave White

THIS LIST IS FOR THE PERSONAL USE OF CBYC MEMBERS. IT MUST NOT BE USED FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE.
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Boat Name
Happy Puppy
Heel'N Orders
Hirondelle
Horizon Dancer
Innisfree
Isabella
Jeannie

Katie

Knot Again
Knot Happenning
Le Reve Possible
Leda |

Legato One
Loon Il

Luffin Life

Mad Carew
Mango

Mardi Belle
Mirza

Mirza

Moon Shadow
Moondance
Mor' Childs Play
O'Naturel
Oriana

Out of the Blue
Panacea
Pandion

Pfarr Aweigh
Poppy

Presto
Purrfection

Pyewacket

THIS LIST IS FOR THE PERSONAL USE OF CBYC MEMBERS. IT MUST NOT BE USED FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE.

Make
C&C
Jeanneau
Alberg
C&C
Mirage
Shannon
J/Boats
Catalina
Prowler
Marine Trader
Tanzer
Contessa
Tanzer
Hanse
Catalina
C&C

C&C
Southern Cross
Hunter
Hunter
Catalina
Saga
C&C

C&C

Tanzer

Island Packet
C&C

Hunter

Cs

CS

Nonsuch

Nonsuch

Slip Names

A04
AO8
E34
F18
n/a

A05
C26
D27
C42
C02
G09
C13
F29
C34
n/a

F12
Ci4
c23
D23
D23
B08
C33
B32

CO05

B28
D37
D08
C24
48

C37
E45

Danny McKindsey & Alexandra Grassi
James Beliveau & Helen MacLeod-Beliveau
Lou & Emy Franchi

Glenn Reid & Liz Taylor

Dennis & Norma Reed

Allen Chapman & Donna Barnett
Geoffrey Roulet & Jean Sweezie
John Gaston

Lee & Crystal Baker

Lionel & Pat Redford

Marco Rancourt & Anne McMartin
Andrew Robbins & Wanda Koyer
Sue Brown-Stevenson

Duncan Stewart & Rosemary Dunne
John & Janet Morrison

Chris & Lisa Phippen

Wayne & Louise Nicholson

Malcolm Rowe & Mardi Dunn

Jean & Lisa Harvey

Jean & Lisa Harvey

Bob & Jean White

Hans Mertins

Jonathan & Terri Boocock

Bruce & Ann Rand

Larry Graham & Gail Robertson-Graham
David & Linda Athersych

Dave & Shelley Nickerson

Angus & Tammy Fergusson
Ghislain Trudel & Sylvie Demeules
John & Margaret Giles

Ruth & Maurice Cass-Beggs Smith
Nick Holvey & Julie Chow

Friedrich & Margrit Sixel
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Boat Name
Raftan
Rainbow Chaser
Ray Ocean
Rock & Roll
Rus Il
Sabrina IV
Scrattorio
Seabatical
Shimmer
Siboney
Simmac
Stardust IV
Starflight
Stolen Moments
Sundog
Suzanne
Tamara C
Tant de fleuve
Tanzer 206
The Baron
Tingirrautalik
Toucan Duet
Velox

Violet Anne
Wavelength
Whistler

Wild Notion
Wind Song |
Wind Spirit 3
Windsome

Yoki Lintu

THIS LIST IS FOR THE PERSONAL USE OF CBYC MEMBERS. IT MUST NOT BE USED FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE.

Viking
Amel Sharki
C&C

Cs

Cs
Bavaria
Cs
Dufour
CS

C&C
C&C
C&C
Catalina
Catalina
Hunter
C&C
Catalina
Tanzer
J/Boats
Beneteau
Tartan
C&C
Victoria
CS
Mirage
Catalina
Douglas
Hunter
Sirius

Tanzer

Slip Names

B25
E12
A06
n/a

C39
C12
Cc22
D35
B13
B21
E34
C16
E21

B02
B26
C20
D16
F09
E13
CO05
B29
AO03
E29
C18
E1l4
E17
C28
C17
E30
E27

Patrice Hebert & Julie Marcil
Richard & Stacey Ison

Henry & Raquel Fierz

Larry & Sherri Jensen

Jim & Krys Gough

Gary & Carol Logan

Robert Klein & Diane Colosino

Don Tardio & Patricia Mills

Andrew & Wendy Hope

Roger & Satomi Hallett

Malcolm & Elizabeth Stott

Carmen & Susan Knapp

Dave Balfour & Florence Cook
Louis Gagnon & Stacey Jones
John Hodgson & Sharron Lutman
William & Gail Rowe

Bill & Claudia Stevenson

Stephane Carbonneau & Nicole Belanger
Lorne Dudley

James Beliveau & Helen MacLeod-Beliveau
Robert Mackey & Leena Arreak
Tim Cairns

Wayne & Leslie Wall

Graham Hughes

Phil Morris

Bill & Sarah Visser

Ed McCann & Dianne Butler

David Ward & Pat Russell

Dave & Maureen Dowling

Richard Dickson & Lynn Cairncross

Bruce Anderson & Andrea Lawn



